Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
RA Series
Extruded Aluminum
Pictogram Exit Sign

Two-wire 120V AC/DC 120Vac Less than 2.5 W 120Vdc Less than 2.5 W
Self-powered 120 to 347Vac Less than 3 W Ni-Cd battery Min. two hours
Ordering Information
Series Faces / Mounting Colour Voltage Options
RA=  extruded aluminum
pictogram exit sign
1= single face universal mount
2= double face universal mount
W= factory white
B= black
G= grey
A= brushed aluminum
Other colours available
U= 120 to 347 Vac; 6 to 24 Vdc
SP= 120 to 347 Vac; self-powered / 2 hours
U00= 120 to 347 Vac only
U36= 120 to 347 Vac; 36 Vdc
U48= 120 to 347 Vac; 48 Vdc
U120= 120 to 347 Vac; 120 Vdc
2120= 2-wire 120 Vac/Vdc
TP= tamper proof screws
VR= vandal-resistant shield and tamper-proof screws
990.0119-RL= tamper-proof bit*
*One bit per order. Sold separately.
EXAMPLE: RA1WUTP